Start
8:00

8:51

10:37
11:44

13:20

14:45

16:35

17:18

17:47
18:05

End
8:07
8:51
9:03
10:22

11:44
11:52
12:37

14:30

14:50
16:20

16:50
17:18
17:35
17:47
18:05
18:16

Last updated : 16-10-2020, 11:14

Please check again before the competition for any new updates

Category - Group

PRE Boys
PRE Girls
MIN Boys

MIN Girls
Ice Resurfacing
BNO Girls B

BNO Boys A

BNO Girls A

Ice Resurfacing
INO Girls B

Ice Resurfacing
INO Boys A

INO Girls A
Ice Resurfacing
ANO Girls B

ANO Girls A

JUN Men B
JUN Ladies A
SEN Ladies A
ADU Bronze

Program

Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating

Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating

Free Skating

Free Skating
Free Skating

Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating

Number

1
10
2
16

13
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Warmup groups
1+4/6
1st group with PRE Boys
2+4/6/6
1st group with MIN Boys

6/7
1+4/5
1st group with BNO Boys A

6/6

1+4/6/6
1st group with INO Boys A

2+5
with ANO Girls B
2+2
with JUN Men B
2
2



