## **Preliminary Timetable**

## **Coupe Christine Colson**

Last updated: 16-10-2020, 11:14

## Please check again before the competition for any new updates

	r lease effects again before the competition for any fiew apactes				
Start	End	Category - Group	Program	Number	Warmup groups
8:00	8:07	PRE Boys	Free Skating	1	1+4/6
8:07	8:51	PRE Girls	Free Skating	10	1st group with PRE Boys
8:51	9:03	MIN Boys	Free Skating	2	2+4/6/6
9:03	10:22	MIN Girls	Free Skating	16	1st group with MIN Boys
		Ice Resurfacing			
10:37	11:44	BNO Girls B	Free Skating	13	6/7
11:44	11:52	BNO Boys A	Free Skating	1	1+4/5
11:52	12:37	BNO Girls A	Free Skating	9	1st group with BNO Boys A
		Ice Resurfacing	+ break		
13:20	14:30	INO Girls B	Free Skating	12	6/6
		Ice Resurfacing			
14:45	14:50	INO Boys A	Free Skating	1	1+4/6/6
14:50	16:20	INO Girls A	Free Skating	16	1st group with INO Boys A
		Ice Resurfacing			
16:35	16:50	ANO Girls B	Free Skating	2	2+5
16:50	17:18	ANO Girls A	Free Skating	5	with ANO Girls B
17:18	17:35	JUN Men B	Free Skating	2	2+2
17:35	17:47	JUN Ladies A	Free Skating	2	with JUN Men B
17:47	18:05	SEN Ladies A	Free Skating	2	2
18:05	18:16	ADU Bronze	Free Skating	2	2